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Initials Student Email Address 
   

jmb Joshua Bodah jbodah@WPI.EDU 
djb Dillon Buchanan dillonb@wpi.edu 
tcc Tyler Carroll tcarroll@WPI.EDU 
cch Cheng Cheng ccheng@WPI.EDU 
pjc Patrick Coffey pcoffey@WPI.EDU 

 Travis Collins traviscollins@WPI.EDU 
 Michael Della Donna mpdelladonna@WPI.EDU 

he Hiromu Enoki henoki@WPI.EDU 
jun Jun Fan jfan@WPI.EDU 

 Nevin Flanagan nfflanagan@WPI.EDU 
rgf Ryan Fleming rgfleming@WPI.EDU 
trf Timothy Flynn trflynn@WPI.EDU 
ejf Evan Frenn ejfrenn@WPI.EDU 
hxx Xuanxing Huang xhuang2@WPI.EDU 
311 Karim Ibrahim kaibrahim@WPI.EDU 

 William Jones-Mulaire ajonesmulaire@WPI.EDU 
 Vsevolod Khibkin vkhibkin@yahoo.com 
 Robinson Levin  gnirts@gmail.com 

rli Rong Li rli@WPI.EDU 
sli Shoujing Li sli@WPI.EDU 
zjl Zijian Liu zliu2@WPI.EDU 
sla Shary Llanos Antonio sllanosantonio@WPI.EDU 
jtm John Manero  jmanero@WPI.EDU 

zmm Zahid Mian zahid@WPI.EDU 
sri Sabah Razavi srazavi@WPI.EDU 
hs Hanxiong Shi shihanxiong@WPI.EDU 
jes James Silvia jsilvia11@WPI.EDU 
tbs Thomas Strott tstrott@WPI.EDU 
fwu Francis Usher  fwusher@WPI.EDU 

 Haoran Wang hwang2@WPI.EDU 
ex Erkang Xu  exu@WPI.EDU 

 Siyuan Xu sxu@WPI.EDU 
dzz Dazhi Zhang  jasonzhang@WPI.EDU 
kz Kaiyu Zhao kaiyuzhao@WPI.EDU 
yz Yang Zheng david_zheng@WPI.EDU 

mzh Mo Zhou  mzhou@WPI.EDU 


